

E-Bid Tabulation

E-Bid # 20230040

SW Abingdon Ave. Sidewalk Construction Project

Cost Work Sheet Schedule A

Opened : 4/18/2023 @ 3:00 pm

MC Teague Construction

Item	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Cost	Item Cost
101-1	Mobilization (Includes Construction Layout and Record Drawings)	LS	1	\$89,000.00	\$ 89,000.00
102-1	Maintenance of Traffic / Parking / Detours	LS	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
104-10-3	Silt Fence	LF	2,460	\$ 1.50	\$ 3,690.00
107-2	Mowing	AC	2.05	\$ 550.00	\$ 1,127.50
110-1-1	Clearing and Grubbing/Demolition (Incl culverts)	AC	0.15	#####	\$ 27,000.00
120-1	Regular Excavation	CY	730	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,140.00
120-6	Embankment	CY	450	\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00
327-70-1	Milling Existing Asphalt (1" Average Depth)	SY	710	\$ 6.00	\$ 4,260.00
334-1-13	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Type SP-9.5 Traffic C (1" Thick)	TN	40	\$235.00	\$ 9,400.00
430-175-118	Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, 18" RCP	LF	7	\$210.00	\$ 1,470.00
430-175-215	Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, Arch 13" x 17" CAP	LF	509	\$84.00	\$ 42,756.00
430-175-218	Pipe Culvert, Optional Material, Elliptical 14" x 23" RCP	LF	52	\$ 191.00	\$ 9,932.00
425-1-521	Type 'C' Inlet	EA	3	\$ 4,300.00	\$ 12,900.00
425-1-551	Type 'E' Inlet	EA	2	\$ 5,700.00	\$ 11,400.00
425-2-110	Adjust Driange Structure Replace Top with Manhole top.	EA	4	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
514-72	Swale Liner	LF	4,650	\$ 2.00	\$ 9,300.00
520-1-10	Type F Curb and Gutter	EA	472	\$ 45.00	\$ 21,240.00
520-1-10	Cut 24" Slot S. Side Inv. 20.00 - CB-10, CB-11	EA	2	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
522-1	Concrete Sidewalk/Pads, 4" Thick, Includes 12' Compacted subgrade.	SY	2,400	\$53.00	\$ 127,200.00
522-2	Concrete Driveways/Sidewalk/Pads, 6" Thick, Includes 12' Compacted subgrade.	SY	900	\$81.00	\$ 72,900.00
522-2	Brick Paver Driveway Removal	SY	260	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,300.00
527-2	Detectable Warnings	SF	800	\$ 25.00	\$ 20,000.00
570-1-2	Performance Turf, Sod, Match Existing FDOT index 570-010	SY	10,500	\$ 4.50	\$ 47,250.00
700-1-50	Single Post Sign, Replace and install	EA	14	\$ 975.00	\$ 13,650.00

711-14-122	Thermoplastic, Standard Yellow, Solid 6"	LF	900	\$ 7.10	\$ 6,390.00
711-14-123	Thermoplastic, Standard White, Solid 12"	LF	970	\$ 7.80	\$ 7,566.00
711-14-125	Thermoplastic, Standard White, Solid 24"	LF	560	\$ 15.80	\$ 8,848.00
1080-21-500	Utility Fixture, Valve, Adjust	EA	7	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,500.00
1080-21-600	Utility Fixture, Water Meter Box, Adjust	EA	18	\$ 350.00	\$ 6,300.00
TOTAL:				Total	\$ 622,769.50
Acknowledged all Addenda				YES	
Submitted original 5% Bid Bond				YES	
Copy of current insurance				YES	
Review & accepted all City terms and conditions				YES	
Submitted licenses required to bid				YES	
Submitted questionnaire				YES	
Submitted all required forms				YES	
Listed 5 projects similar to this project completed by your firm				YES	
Has the bidder or any of its principals ever declared bankrupt or reorganized under Chapter 11 or put in receivership?					NO
Any pending or completed lawsuits involving the corporation, partnership or individuals with more than 10% interest.					NO
List any judgements from lawsuits in the past 5 years					NO
Any criminal violations and /or convictions of the proposer and /or its principals					NO
Submitted code of silence form				YES	
Submitted the vendor code of ethics				YES	
References provided				YES	

1257 potential suppliers

33 plan holders

6 proposals

1

BDI Marine		Heavy Civil		Homestead Concrete		FG Cons
Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost	Total Cost	Unit Cost
\$66,500.00	\$ 66,500.00	\$ 103,000.00	#####	\$ 16,262.37	\$ 16,262.37	#####
#####	\$ 14,100.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 10,163.98	\$ 10,163.98	\$ 32,248.80
\$ 1.50	\$ 3,690.00	\$ 2.25	\$ 5,535.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 8,610.00	\$ 2.70
\$ 570.00	\$ 1,168.50	\$ 280.00	\$ 574.00	\$ 2,032.80	\$ 4,167.24	\$ 675.00
#####	\$ 2,325.00	\$ 143,000.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 44,721.53	\$ 6,708.23	#####
\$ 16.00	\$ 11,680.00	\$ 74.75	\$ 54,567.50	\$ 10.23	\$ 7,467.90	\$ 28.21
\$ 25.00	\$ 11,250.00	\$ 115.25	\$ 51,862.50	\$ 17.44	\$ 7,848.00	\$ 61.50
\$ 3.60	\$ 2,556.00	\$ 12.65	\$ 8,981.50	\$ 3.01	\$ 2,137.10	\$ 16.03
\$ 179.10	\$ 7,164.00	\$ 254.00	\$ 10,160.00	\$ 197.86	\$ 7,914.40	\$ 694.38
\$ 155.00	\$ 1,085.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 1,106.00	\$ 174.96	\$ 1,224.72	\$ 77.15
\$ 155.00	\$ 78,895.00	\$ 152.00	\$ 77,368.00	\$ 457.04	\$ 232,633.36	\$ 202.50
\$ 155.00	\$ 8,060.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 8,476.00	\$ 210.71	\$ 10,956.92	\$ 270.00
\$ 1,997.00	\$ 5,991.00	\$ 3,564.00	\$ 10,692.00	\$ 1,701.00	\$ 5,103.00	\$ 6,075.00
\$ 3,205.00	\$ 6,410.00	\$ 6,720.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 1,701.00	\$ 3,402.00	\$ 7,425.00
\$ 782.00	\$ 3,128.00	\$ 2,050.00	\$ 8,200.00	\$ 419.58	\$ 1,678.32	\$ 2,700.00
\$ 4.50	\$ 20,925.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 6,975.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 69,750.00	\$ 6.75
\$ 60.00	\$ 28,320.00	\$ 34.00	\$ 16,048.00	\$ 27.51	\$ 12,984.72	\$ 31.25
\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 613.00	\$ 1,226.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 1,080.00
\$ 80.00	\$ 192,000.00	\$ 46.00	#####	\$ 76.08	\$ 182,592.00	\$ 62.50
\$ 91.00	\$ 81,900.00	\$ 108.50	\$ 97,650.00	\$ 104.35	\$ 93,915.00	\$ 75.00
\$ 50.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13.50	\$ 3,510.00	\$ 93.37	\$ 24,276.20	\$ 27.00
\$ 21.50	\$ 17,200.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 33.88	\$ 27,104.00	\$ 31.25
\$ 4.50	\$ 47,250.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 4.78	\$ 50,190.00	\$ 8.44
\$ 960.00	\$ 13,440.00	\$ 1,120.00	\$ 15,680.00	\$ 510.30	\$ 7,144.20	\$ 1,250.00

\$ 1.01	\$ 909.00	\$ 3.36	\$ 3,024.00	\$ 7.94	\$ 7,146.00	\$ 3.75
\$ 3.53	\$ 3,424.10	\$ 3.36	\$ 3,259.20	\$ 15.88	\$ 15,403.60	\$ 3.75
\$ 6.60	\$ 3,696.00	\$ 5.60	\$ 3,136.00	\$ 31.75	\$ 17,780.00	\$ 6.25
\$ 150.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 629.37	\$ 4,405.59	\$ 270.00
\$ 150.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 9,360.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 21,060.00	\$ 675.00
Total	\$ 650,816.60	Total	#####	Total	\$ 867,028.85	Total
YES		YES		YES		YES
						YES
	NO	YES		YES		YES
YES		YES		YES		YES
	NO	YES		YES		YES
YES		YES		YES		YES
YES		YES		YES		YES
YES (4)		YES		YES		YES
	NO		NO		NO	YES
	NO		NO		NO	YES
	NO		NO		NO	
	NO		NO		NO	
YES		YES		YES		YES
YES		YES		YES		YES
YES		YES		YES		YES

|

|

Construction	LAS Contracting	
	Total Cost	Unit Cost
\$ 112,808.21	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
\$ 32,248.80	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00
\$ 6,642.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 9,840.00
\$ 1,383.75	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,100.00
\$ 41,175.00	\$200,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
\$ 20,593.30	\$ 50.00	\$ 36,500.00
\$ 27,675.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 27,000.00
\$ 11,381.30	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,200.00
\$ 27,775.20	\$ 800.00	\$ 32,000.00
\$ 540.05	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,100.00
\$ 103,072.50	\$ 189.00	\$ 96,201.00
\$ 14,040.00	\$ 209.00	\$ 10,868.00
\$ 18,225.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00
\$ 14,850.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00
\$ 10,800.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 31,387.50	\$ 20.00	\$ 93,000.00
\$ 14,750.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 21,240.00
\$ 2,160.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
\$ 150,000.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 213,600.00
\$ 67,500.00	\$ 109.00	\$ 98,100.00
\$ 7,020.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 4,680.00
\$ 25,000.00	\$ 38.00	\$ 30,400.00
\$ 88,620.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 84,000.00
\$ 17,500.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 9,800.00

\$ 3,375.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 6,300.00
\$ 3,637.50	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,550.00
\$ 3,500.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 11,200.00
\$ 1,890.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,450.00
\$ 12,150.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,800.00
\$ 871,700.11	Total	\$ 983,429.00
	YES	
		NO
	YES	
		NO
	YES	
	YES	
	YES	
		NO
		NO
NO		NO
NO		NO
	YES	
	YES	
	YES	